INDIVIDUAL SCORES- OLYMPIC DIV. VARSITY GIRLS
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PLACE

18.56
19.03
19.15
19.34
20.06
20.14
20.18
20.23
20.24
20.24
20.31
20.40
21.09
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.17
21.20
21.20
21.23
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.30
21.34
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.52
21.53
22.12

TIME

NAME

BEEZHELD, A.
CAMPOS
VOLTAREL
DELFIN
MAZUR
CLAUSING
GROEN, B.
SMITS, M.
KOOIMAN
POWELL, C.
FRITZ
VANDEKAMP
GILMAN
MILLER
TILLMAN
NAVARRETE
GRIFFIN
ROLAND
CORREA
VAN DYK
SCHOON
KUNKEL
HERNANDEZ
SMITS, R.
TOLBERT
GROEN, H.
AGUILAR
WALSH
WYENHUIS
MATTHEWS
BOMBERRY
EDWARDS

SCHOOL

ILLIANA CHRISTIAN
LEMONT

LEMONT

SHEPARD

LEMONT

ILLIANA CHRISTIAN
ILLIANA CHRISTIAN
ILLIANA CHRISTIAN
CHICAGO CHRISTIAN
CRETE-MONEE
LEMONT

CHICAGO CHRISTIAN
OAK FOREST
SHEPARD

SHEPARD

SHEPARD
RICHARDS
HILLCREST

OAK FOREST
CHICAGO CHRISTIAN
ILLIANA CHRISTIAN
LEMONT

BREMEN

ILLIAN

BREMEN

ILLIANA CHRISTIAN
BREMEN

OAK FOREST
LEMONT

LEMONT

SHEPARD

RICH SOUTH
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

PLACE

22.13
22.17
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.43
22.51
22.56
23.03
23.07
23.09
23.09
23.12
23.16
23.21
23.23
23.24
23.30
23.31
23.33
23.37
23.41
23.48
23.50
23.52
23.57
24.27
24.29
24.32
24.33
24.35
24.41

TIME

NAME

HALL
THOMPSON
CAMPBELL
CIUTEIKIS
DECTGEM
MOODY
BAKER
PIERCE
ROHAN
MINNICH
DANIELS
ALLEN
PERSENAIRE
BEDNAREK, ASHLEY
KRISCH
LILLY
MASLANKA
SEBASTIAN
REMPSON
BRADY
RADGOWSKI
TALABI
HOGAN
MARTINEZ
GILLIGAN
ROBERTSON
HOBBS
BROMFIELD
SILBA
LOPEZ
RAMOS
GRANADOS

SCHOOL

RICH SOUTH
BREMEN
EVERGREEN PARK
TINLEY PARK
TINLEY PARK
RICH CENTRAL
RICH SOUTH
SHEPARD
EVERGREEN PARK
RICH EAST
CRETE-MONEE
HILLCREST
CHICAGO CHRISTIAN
CHICAGO CHRISTIAN
TINLEY PARK
TINLEY PARK
SHEPARD

TINLEY PARK
RICH CENTRAL
CHICAGO CHRISTIAN
EVERGREEN PARK
HILLCREST
CRETE-MONEE
OAK FOREST

OAK FOREST
RICH CENTRAL
CRETE-MONEE
EVERGREEN PARK
BREMEN

TINLEY PARK

OAK FOREST
RICHARDS
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PLACE

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Team Scores
place

H OooONOOTUDWNE

24.44
24.56
24.59
25.00
25.14
25.19
25.22
25.31
25.37
25.38
25.46
25.49
26.05
26.08
26.17
26.37
27.00
29.03
32.24

43

43

80

124
165
165
202
224
241
251

TIME

time

NAME

CORSIATTO
HOWE

DAVIS
AVALOS, N.
SIEMIAWSKI
IMALENEZAR
TESEDA

HILL
DEPILLARS
SOTO

CRUZ
CHRISS
LESKAVSKAS
SALAZAR
MARTINO
SIDNEY
WALLER
UNARENEZOR
TEJUOSO

name

SCHOOL

RICHARDS

OAK FOREST
BREMEN

BREMEN
EVERGREEN PARK
RICH CENTRAL
TINLEY PARK
HILLCREST
THORNRIDGE
CRETE-MONEE
EVERGREEN PARK
RICH CENTRAL
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
CRETE-MONEE
HILLCREST
HILLCREST

RICH CENTRAL
RICH EAST

school
ILLIANA CHRISTIAN
LEMONT
SHEPARD
CHICAGO CHRISTIAN
OAK FOREST
BREMEN
TINLEY PARK
CRETE-MONEE
EVERGREEN PARK
HILLCREST
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PLACE TIME NAME SCHOOL
11 276 RICH CENTRAL
12 283 RICHARDS
NO SCORE RICH EAST
NO SCORE RICH SOUTH

NO SCORE THORNRIDGE



